FINIS TECH PANTS | JOGGER PANTS

Designed to outfit athletes and coaches for travel and competition.

#1.15.014

APPAREL / TRAINING

HIGH-QUALITY FABRIC

Made with comfortable, mid-
weight fabric that makes it
great for swim meets and daily
use (Outer: Cotton/Polyester
Blend, Inner: Polyester)

RELAXED, ATHLETIC FIT
Designed with a tapered
leg and ankle zips

CUSTOM FIT

The elastic waistband, drawstring,
and ankle zippers allow you to
customize your perfect fit

COATED ZIPPERS
High-quality zippers provide
water repellency

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The FINIS Tech Pants feature a
comfortable, mid-weight fabric
and a tapered design. The elastic
waistband and ankle zippers
allow you to customize the fit.
Great for travel, swim meets, and
everyday use.

COLOR WAYS

® SOLID BLACK [101]
® NAVY [106]

SIZES

XS [03]
S [04]
M [05]
L [06]

XL [07]
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FINIS TECH PANTS | SIZE CHART

Size Chart for Women's Tech Pants.

WOMEN'S APPAREL | US SIZE CHART

SIZE

XS

XL

XXL

CHEST

30-31

76.2-78.7

32-33

81.3-83.8

34-35

86.4-88.9

36-38

91.4-96.5

39-41

96.5-104.1

42-44

106.7-111.8

WAIST

22-23

55.9-58.4

24-26

61-66.04

27-29

68.6-73.7

30-32

76.2-81.3

33-35

83.8-88.9

36-39

91.4-99.1

HIP

32-33

81.3-83.8

34-35

86.4-88.9

36-37

91.4-94

38-40

96.5-101.6

41-42

104.1-106.7

43-44

109.2-111.8
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