# FINIS TECH PANTS | JOGGER PANTS

Designed to outfit athletes and coaches for travel and competition.

1

3



HIGH-QUALITY FABRIC Made with comfortable, midweight fabric that makes it great for swim meets and daily use (Outer: Cotton/Polyester Blend, Inner: Polyester)



RELAXED, ATHLETIC FIT 2 Designed with a tapered leg and ankle zips



The elastic waistband, drawstring, and ankle zippers allow you to customize your perfect fit



#### COATED ZIPPERS 4 water repellency





### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The FINIS Tech Pants feature a comfortable, mid-weight fabric and a tapered design. The elastic waistband and ankle zippers allow you to customize the fit. Great for travel, swim meets, and everyday use.

#### COLOR WAYS

- SOLID BLACK [101]
- NAVY [106]

#### SIZES

XS [03] S [04] M [05] L [06]

XL [07]



#### FINIS, Inc. FINISswim.com **USA** 925.454.0111 | **EU** +359 2 936 86 36

## WOMEN'S APPAREL | US SIZE CHART

SIZE		CHEST	WAIST	HIP
xs	IN	30-31	22-23	32-33
	СМ	76.2-78.7	55.9-58.4	81.3-83.8
S	IN	32-33	24-26	34-35
	СМ	81.3-83.8	61-66.04	86.4-88.9
М	IN	34-35	27-29	36-37
	СМ	86.4-88.9	68.6-73.7	91.4-94
L	IN	36-38	30-32	38-40
	СМ	91.4-96.5	76.2-81.3	96.5-101.6
XL	IN	39-41	33-35	41-42
	СМ	96.5-104.1	83.8-88.9	104.1-106.7
XXL	IN	42-44	36-39	43-44
	СМ	106.7-111.8	91.4-99.1	109.2-111.8

FINIS, Inc. FINISswim.com USA 925.454.0111 | EU +359 2 936 86 36

